Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №15 в микрорайоне №220

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407150.15
	1220275.41
	70°35'11''
	40.56
	1-2

	2
	407163.63
	1220313.66
	159°19'58''
	9.66
	2-3

	3
	407154.59
	1220317.07
	250°46'09''
	0.46
	3-4

	4
	407154.44
	1220316.64
	253°23'34''
	40.55
	4-5

	5
	407142.85
	1220277.78
	342°00'48''
	7.68
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0354.0000 га     353.62 кв.м.

	Периметр
	98.9 м.


